ACTIVITY CALENDAR
SESSION 2024-25
EVENT SOS 3
Path Shri Sukhmani Sahib Ji/ Session 01/04/2024 (Monday)
Commencement
Investiture Ceremony 25/04/2024 (Thursday)
Felicitation Ceremony 1)  6/8/2024 (Tuesday)

2) 03/02/2025 (Monday)

Excursions 01/10/2024 Tuesday (3"-6") \
5/10/2024  Saturday (7"- 10"

5 Trainings Child Development
Smart Class
Class room Management Last Week of June

6 Van Mahotsava 8/7/2024 (Monday)
7 Literary Fest 21/10/2024
to
25/10/2024
8 ‘Diwali Pooja 29/10/2024 (Tuesday)
9 Annual Day 23/11/2024 ( Saturday)

*Lohri Celebration: 13/01/2025

*Summer Break: 01/06/2024 to 07/07/2024 Re-opening: 08 July, 2024 (Monday)
* Winter Break: 25/12/2024 to 05/01/2025 Re-opening: 06 January, 2025 (Monday)
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NAME OF EXAM

- TR ERRNAR ANV

TIMELINE FOR SYLLABUS
COMPLETION

PT-1

04-May-2024 (Saturday)

SLncuuUlLte

—_—

EXAM DATE
13- May-2024
(Monday)
to
18-May- 2024

(Saturday)

HALF YEARLY
EXAM

17- August-2024 (Saturday)

25-May-2024 (Saturday)

10- Sep-2024
(Tuesday)
to
20 -Sep- 2024
(Friday)

28-Sep-2024 (Saturday)

PT-2

18-November-2024
(Monday)

05- Dec-2024
(Thursday)
to
11 -Dec- 2024

(Wednesday) 21-Dec-2024 (Saturday)

PT-3 (Classes 9th
& 10th)

18-November-2024
(Monday)

18- Dec-2024
(Thursday)
to
24 -Dec- 2024
(Tuesday)

08-Jan-2025 (Saturday)

PRE -BOARD
(Class 10th)

|- 18-November-2024
(Monday)

I- 11-Jan- 2025
(Saturday)
to 24-Jan-2025

(Friday) 31-Jan-2025 (Friday)

Il- 18-November-2024
(Monday)

I- 11-Jan- 2025
(Saturday)
to 24-Jan-2025

(Friday) 31-Jan-2025 (Friday)

FINAL EXAM
(Class 9th)

18-January-2024 (Saturday)

10- Feb-2025
(Monday)
to
21 -Feb- 2024

(Friday) 25-Feb-2025 (Tuesday)

FINAL EXAM
(NUR to VIIi)

18-January-2024 (Saturday)

03-Mar-2025
(Monday)
to
15 -Mar- 2024
(Saturday)

E

22-Mar-2025 (Saturdayi

* FAREWELL CLASS 10th : NA

* COMMENCEMENT OF NEW SESSION :
Classes Nursery to X : 01/04/2024
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